

Enrollment and Review Change to LB346

The following changes, required to be reported for publication in the Journal, have been made:

1. In the E&R amendments, ER61:

a. On page 79, line 18, "75" has been struck and "74" inserted;

b. On page 80, line 15, "58-202," has been struck;

c. On page 81, the matter beginning with "the" in line 28 through the second comma in line 30 has been struck; and in line 31 the comma has been struck and "and" inserted; and

d. On page 82, the matter beginning with "2-4201" in line 3 through "2-4246," in line 8 has been struck; and in line 10 "sections 43-1306 and" has been struck and "section" inserted.

(signed) Dunixi Guereca, Chairperson